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Net Site Acreage

Tabulations:
Building 1

,753 SF

421

,997 SF
249,938 SF

252

Available SF

Warehouse

Office
9' X 10' Dock Doors
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3,059 SF
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15 Dock Doors
10 Dock Levelers
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13 Dock Levelers
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Dock Levelers
14' X 16' Ramp Doors

Car Parking
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Truck Court
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Trailer Parking

21 Trailer Parking
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100 feet

Graphic Scale: 1 inch

200'

100'

TRUE

NORTH



